
25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Session 6
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:43.255 391 30.606 41.688 30.834 1:43.12840 39 391 3 2

4 O ptimum Motorsport 1:43.414 42 30.773 41.628 30.798 1:43.19912 5 43 2 1

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:43.654 173 30.815 41.721 31.118 1:43.65417 17 175 4 5

11 HOFOR Racing 1:44.133 134 30.707 41.439 30.916 1:43.06211 10 132 1 3

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:44.460 315 30.951 41.853 31.328 1:44.13233 32 318 5 7

71 Juta Racing 1:44.478 506 31.053 41.951 31.344 1:44.34845 46 509 7 8

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:44.616 217 30.913 42.056 31.271 1:44.24021 21 226 8 6

90 E2P Racing 1:45.369 38 31.131 42.345 31.739 1:45.2153 3 210 10 10

34 Land Motorsport 1:45.828 339 31.344 42.479 31.866 1:45.68929 33 3311 11 11

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:47.264 2310 31.581 43.018 32.481 1:47.08025 23 2313 12 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:43.255 391 30.606 41.688 30.834 1:43.12840 39 391 3 2

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:43.654 172 30.815 41.721 31.118 1:43.65417 17 175 4 5

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:44.460 313 30.951 41.853 31.328 1:44.13233 32 318 5 7

90 E2P Racing 1:45.369 34 31.131 42.345 31.739 1:45.2153 3 210 10 10

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 1:44.133 131 30.707 41.439 30.916 1:43.06211 10 132 1 3

71 Juta Racing 1:44.478 502 31.053 41.951 31.344 1:44.34845 46 509 7 8

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:44.616 213 30.913 42.056 31.271 1:44.24021 21 226 8 6

34 Land Motorsport 1:45.828 334 31.344 42.479 31.866 1:45.68929 33 3311 11 11

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:47.264 235 31.581 43.018 32.481 1:47.08025 23 2313 12 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.741 421 31.961 43.231 32.269 1:47.46143 41 4217 14 12

949 Road to Le Mans 1:47.773 52 31.936 43.089 32.603 1:47.6285 3 416 13 17

931 QMMF by HRT 1:47.776 243 32.026 43.255 32.457 1:47.73822 2 2420 15 13

967 HRT Performance 1:48.463 64 32.013 43.290 32.938 1:48.2414 4 319 17 20

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:49.365 55 32.100 43.910 33.201 1:49.2114 11 2121 23 22

907 RPM Racing 1:50.461 136 32.398 44.066 33.708 1:50.17216 15 1223 24 25

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:49.112 41 31.969 43.756 32.858 1:48.58311 13 618 21 19
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Session 6
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.741 421 31.961 43.231 32.269 1:47.46143 41 4217 14 12

949 Road to Le Mans 1:47.773 52 31.936 43.089 32.603 1:47.6285 3 416 13 17

931 QMMF by HRT 1:47.776 243 32.026 43.255 32.457 1:47.73822 2 2420 15 13

903 Red Ant Racing 1:48.020 204 31.898 43.382 32.509 1:47.78921 20 2015 18 15

967 HRT Performance 1:48.463 65 32.013 43.290 32.938 1:48.2414 4 319 17 20

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:48.844 46 32.385 43.574 32.782 1:48.7415 5 422 20 18

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:49.365 57 32.100 43.910 33.201 1:49.2114 11 2121 23 22

904 Red Ant Racing 1:49.530 178 32.414 43.890 33.163 1:49.46731 17 1724 22 21

907 RPM Racing 1:50.461 139 32.398 44.066 33.708 1:50.17216 15 1223 24 25

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

428 ST Racing 1:52.577 11 33.391 45.201 33.486 1:52.07810 9 025 25 23

421 Venture Engineering 1:53.508 172 33.666 45.537 34.091 1:53.29420 17 1726 26 26

415 NM Racing Team 1:53.927 63 33.791 45.578 34.119 1:53.4886 7 527 27 27

424 Lionspeed GP 1:54.121 394 33.959 45.952 34.178 1:54.0893 39 3928 29 28

414 Apex MP Racing 1:55.278 75 34.337 46.052 34.397 1:54.7863 3 729 30 29

455 Team A frica Le Mans 1:55.429 26 34.560 45.941 34.614 1:55.1153 3 231 28 30

405 GSR Motorsport 1:56.273 357 34.431 46.558 35.258 1:56.24735 37 3730 31 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

81 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.905 11 30.813 41.875 31.050 1:43.7381 1 04 6 4

78 Dierkes Racing 1:44.863 172 30.914 42.227 31.722 1:44.86317 17 177 9 9

99 Van der Horst Motorsport 1:47.562 213 31.541 43.288 32.582 1:47.41121 21 2012 16 16

24 Kuthe Motorsport 1:49.106 124 31.824 43.545 33.608 1:48.97711 12 1214 19 24
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